
NORTH GILLINGHAM CHURCHES



is a global prayer movement which the Archbishop of 
Canterbury is inviting people around the world to join. 
Leaders from Churches Together in England, including 
Roman Catholic, Pentecostal, Baptist and Methodist 
churches, Free churches and Orthodox churches to name 
but a few, have all signalled their support. The wave of 
prayer will start on May 30th and run for 10 days between 
the Christian festivals of Ascension and Pentecost. 

Prayer will happen in 10 locations in Gillingham during 
this period. We’re simply asking people to join in these 
prayer gatherings as we specifically pray that more people 
come to know Jesus Christ.

Thy Kingdom Come 



THY KINGDOM COME

• Thurs May 30 7.30pm St. Mark’s 

• Fri May 31 7.30pm Salvation Army 

• Sat June 1 7.30pm King’s Church 

• Sun June 2 6.30pm St. Mark’s 

• Mon June 3 7.30pm St. Luke’s 

• Tue June 4 7.30pm King’s Church 

• Wed June 5 7.30pm St. Mary Magdalene 

• Thurs June 6 7.30pm United Reformed Church 

• Fri June 7 7.30pm Salem Church of the Nazarene 

• Sat June 8 3pm St. Barnabas 

• Sun June 9 6.30pm Green Street Baptist


